
ACTUAL OCCUPANCY STATISTICS - SPRING 2003

Headcount --- Registered Students

RESIDENT STUDENTS Men Women Total

Banks House 4 0 4
Bertram House 0 4 4
Bittner 73 116 189
Foreman House 5 0 5
Fry 78 128 206
Grantham Hall 0 202 202
Griswold House 7 0 7
Hess 51 89 140
Kelly 64 96 160
Liberty Street Harrisburg 9 6 15
Locust Hill 5 3 8
Melhorn House 0 4 4
Mellinger 56 103 159
Miller 133 0 133
Millhouse 0 1 1
Mountain View 67 123 190
Musser Farm House 4 5 9
Naugle 140 142 282
Smith 51 83 134
Sollenberger 0 191 191
Witmer 151 152 303
Total 898 1448 2346
Percentages 38.28% 61.72% 100.00%

COMMUTER/OFF-CAMPUS
Commuter 64 118 182
Off-Campus 61 72 133
Unassigned 2 1 3
Total 127 191 318
Percentages 39.94% 60.06% 100.00%

PHILLY 15 44 59
Percentages 25.42% 74.58% 100.00%

OFF-CAMPUS PROGRAMS
American Studies Program 0 1 1
Brethren Colleges Abroad 9 31 40
Central American Study and Service 0 1 1
China Studies Program 0 2 2
Contemporary Music Program 0 0 0
Daystar University 2 4 6
Global Service Study Program 0 0 0
Jerusalem University College 0 0 0
Latin American Studies Program 0 0 0
Los Angeles Film Studies Center 0 3 3
Middle East Studies Program 0 1 1
Oregon Extension 0 0 0
Oxford Honors Program 0 1 1
Richmond International Business Institute 0 2 2
Russian Studies Program 0 1 1
Thailand, Semester in 0 4 4
Visiting Student 2 4 6
Total 13 55 68
Percentages 19.12% 80.88% 100.00%

Total 1053 1738 2791
Percentage 37.73% 62.27% 100.00%
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ACTUAL OCCUPANCY STATISTICS - SPRING 2003

Headcount & Part-Time --- Registered Students

RESIDENT STUDENTS Men Women Total
Headcount Part-Time Headcount Part-Time Headcount Part-Time

Banks House 4 0 4 0
Bertram House 0 4 4 0
Bittner 73 116 189 0
Foreman House 5 0 5 0
Fry 78 1 128 206 1
Grantham Hall 0 202 1 202 1
Griswold House 7 0 7 0
Hess 51 89 140 0
Kelly 64 1 96 160 1
Liberty Street Harrisburg 9 1 6 15 1
Locust Hill 5 3 8 0
Melhorn House 0 4 4 0
Mellinger 56 103 159 0
Miller 133 0 133 0
Millhouse 0 1 1 0
Mountain View 67 123 190 0
Musser Farm House 4 5 9 0
Naugle 140 2 142 282 2
Smith 51 83 3 134 3
Sollenberger 0 191 1 191 1
Witmer 151 1 152 303 1
Total 898 6 1448 5 2346 11
Percentages 38.28% 54.55% 61.72% 45.45% 100.00% 100.00%

COMMUTER/OFF-CAMPUS
Commuter 64 20 118 35 182 55
Off-Campus 61 7 72 5 133 12
Unassigned 2 1 1 0 3 1
Total 127 28 191 40 318 68
Percentages 39.94% 41.18% 60.06% 58.82% 100.00% 100.00%

PHILLY 15 44 1 59 1
Percentages 25.42% 0.00% 74.58% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

OFF-CAMPUS PROGRAMS
American Studies Program 0 1 1
Brethren Colleges Abroad 9 31 40
Central American Study and Service 0 1 1
China Studies Program 0 2 2
Contemporary Music Program 0 0 0
Daystar University 2 4 6
Global Service Study Program 0 0 0
Jerusalem University College 0 0 0
Latin American Studies Program 0 0 0
Los Angeles Film Studies Center 0 3 3
Middle East Studies Program 0 1 1
Oregon Extension 0 0 0
Oxford Honors Program 0 1 1
Richmond International Business Institute 0 2 2
Russian Studies Program 0 1 1
Thailand, Semester in 0 4 4
Visiting Student 2 4 6
Total 13 0 55 0 68 0
Percentages 19.12% 0.00% 80.88% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00%

Total 1053 34 1738 46 2791 80
Percentage 37.73% 42.50% 62.27% 57.50% 100.00% 100.00%
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